## St. John's Evangelical Lutheran Church 355 St. John's Circle Phoenixville, PA 19460 Scholarship Application

To be eligible for the St Johns Scholarship, you (your family) must: be a member of St. John's or attend St. John's regularly; and be accepted into an institution of higher learning (university, junior college, trade school, *etc.*). Applicants can only be awarded the St John's scholarship once. The Scholarship Committee will review all completed applications received by the due date. Scholarship awards are at the sole discretion of the Committee.

Personal Infor	mation (please print legibly or type)
Name:	Phone:
Address:	
	:Expected graduation date:
<u>Institution of I</u>	ligher Learning
Please list the	school(s) where you have been accepted or have applied and the
intended course of study (major).	
St. John's Activ	ities (list activities in which you have participated or are currently
participating at St. John's):	

## **Personal Statement**

Please attach an essay detailing your participation in church activities and explaining why you believe yourself to be eligible to receive an award from St. John's. Send completed scholarship applications to the Parish Administrator by the published due date by mail or email. For any questions contact Bill Starling.